




Keg

Lager

Lager

Lager

Lager

Stout 

Session
IPA 

Wheat
Radler 

Weissebier 

Cider

Cask

Bitter

Pale  

Pale
  

Guest Line
 

The Hair Of The Dog
Labrador, Canada

Lowenbrau
Munich, Germany

Stella Unfiltered
Leuven, Belgium

Budvar
České Budějovice, Czech

Guinness 
Dublin, Ireland

A Little Faith
Leeds, United Kingdom

Schofferhofer Grapefruit
Frankfurt, Germany 

Schneider Weisse Original
Kelheim, Germany

Thatcher’s Juicy Apple
Somerset, United Kingdom

Kirkstall Best Bitter
Leeds, United Kingdom

Kirkstall Three Swords
Leeds, United Kingdom

Timothy Taylors Landlord
Keighley, United Kingdom

Ask your Bartender for details

3.5%
 

5.2%
 

5% 

5%

4.2% 

4%

2.5%

4.9%
 

4%

3.8%

4.5%
 

4.1%
 

4.9 
 

5.75  

6 
 

5.9 
 

5.9
 

6.5
 

5
 

6.9
 

5.5
 

4.7
 

4.7
 

4.7



Bottle & Can

Lager

Lager

Lager

Lager

GF IPA 

Pale

IPA

IPA

Belgian
White

Blonde

Modelo
Mexico City, Mexico

Alhambra Reserva 1925
Granada, Spain

Noam Unfiltered
Munich, Germany

Hacker Pschorr Munich Gold 
Munich, Germany

Saucery
Huddersfield, United Kingdom

Lancaster Bomber
Blackburn, United Kingdom

Proper Job
Cornwall, United Kingdom

Camden Eazy
London, United Kingdom

Hitachino Nest
Tokyo, Japan

Delirium Tremens
België, Belgium

4.6%
 

6.4% 

5.2%

5.5% 

3.9%

4.4%

5.5%
 

5%

5.5%

8.5%

5.0 

6.5
 

5.0
 

6.5
 

5.5
 

6.0
 

6.0
 

5.5

5.6
 

8.0



Bottle & Can

Weisse

Blonde

Trappist 

Weizenbock

Cider

Cider

Cider

Non-Alc
 
Lager
 

Weisse

Stout

Paulaner
Munich, Germany

Leffe
Namur, Belgium

Orval
Orval, Belgium

Schnider Weisse Aventus 
Kelheim, Germany 

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Hereford, United Kingdom

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Hereford, United Kingdom

Old Mout 
Strawberry & Appled
Hereford, United Kingdom
 

Lucky Saint
London, United Kingdom

Paulaner
Munich, Germany

Guinness
Dublin, Ireland

5.5% 

6.6%

6.2% 

6.2%

4%
 

4%

4%

0.5%

0.0%
 

0.0%

6.0 
 

5.6 
 

7.5 
 

7.5
 

5.9

5.9
 

5.9

4.5
 

4.5
 

5.0





We serve a selection of classic cocktails. 
Please ask your bartender for details.



Wine

Chenin Blanc

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon
Blanc

Picpoul De
Pinet

Albarino

Chablis

Sancerre

Rosé

Pinotage
Rosé

Malbec Rosé

Illusion
South Africa

Bericanto
Italy

Te Aka
New Zealand

Calmel & Joseph
France

Enteflores
Spain 

Pierre Andre
France

Domaine 
Raffaitin-Planchon
France

Inkosi
South Africa

Club De Campo
Argentina

9.5
 

10.5 
 

11.5 
 

-
 

-
 

-

-

 

8.9
 

9.4

6.7 
 

7.6 
 

8.1
 

-
 

-
 

-

-

 

6.5
 

6.8
 

28 
 

31
 

34
 

34
 

39
 

49

68

 

26
 

27

250ml175ml Bottle



Red

Merlot

Pinot Nior

Malbec

Rioja

Shiraz

Cabernet 
Sauvignon

Zinfandel

Pinot Noir

Amarone

Sparkling

Prosecco

Rosé Prosecco

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Via Alta
Chile

Cramele Recas
Romania 
SWA Bronze Award

Bodega Piedra Negra
Argentina

Viña Cerrada Crianza
Spain

Richland Black
Australia

Bericanto
Italy

Scotto Lodi Old Vine
USA

Joel Gott
USA

Casa Giona
Italy

Famiglia Botter
Italy

Famiglia Botter Rosé 
Italy

Laurent-Perrier 
La Cuvée Brut
France

Laurent-Perrier 
La Cuvée Rosé 
France

Dom Pérignon
France

9.5 
 

10.5 
 

12.2 
 

-
 

-
 

-

-
 

-

-

-
 

-
 

-

-

-

6.7 
 

7.6 
 

8.7 
 

-
 

-
 

-

-
 

-

-

-
 

-
 

-

-

-

29
 

31
 

36 
 

34
 

39
 

43

49
 

68

85

35
 

40
 

90

120

280

250ml175ml Bottle



Hot Drinks

Two Words Coffee Roasters, Liverpool
Origin: Peru  Notes: Toffee & Dark Chocolate
Roasted right across the road on Hope Way

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino 
Latte

Yorkshire Tea

2.5
3.0  
3.5 
3.5
3.9

2.5

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Juices
Still Water
San Pelegrino Sparkling

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0 






