THE TAPROOM MENU

Welcome to The Dog & Collar.

A wise man once said...

A fence lasts three years, a dog lasts three fences, a horse lasts three dogs, and a man lasts three horses.

And if you can recite this without hesitation, repetition or getting your dogs confused with your fences, we'll serve you another pint.



Taproom Grub!

Chasers Olives ve Bread & Bone Marrow Butter Colchester Oysters v 6/12	4 5 22/40
Snacks Liverpool Sausage & Mustard Jalapeño Scotch Egg & Gentlemens Relish Exmoor Caviar, Confit Potatoes & Brown Crab	7 8 12
Mains	
Steak Frites	18
served with Peppercorn Sauce Fish & Chips	22
Longhorn Burger, Bone Marrow,	22 17
Caramalised Onion, Monterey Jack served with Fries	17
Roast Chicken & Tarragon Pie served with Gravy au Jus	18
Celeriac, Truffle & Potato Pie ve served with Mushroom Gravy au Jus	18
Moules Frites With Parsley & Garlic Cream	16
On the Side	
Hand Cut Chips ve	5
Fries ve	5 5 5
Butterhead Lettuce & Vinaigrette ve	5
Sweet	
Egg Custard Tart v	6

Please advise your server of any dietary requirements and we'll do our best to accommodate. v vegetarian ve vegan

Keg

Keg			
Lager	The Hair Of The Dog Labrador, Canada	3.5%	4.9
Lager	Lowenbrau Munich, Germany	5.2%	5.75
Lager	Stella Unfiltered Leuven, Belgium	5%	6
Lager	Budvar České Budějovice, Czech	5%	5.9
Stout	Guinness Dublin, Ireland	4.2%	5.9
Session IPA	A Little Faith Leeds, United Kingdom	4%	6.5
Wheat Radler	Schofferhofer Grapefruit Frankfurt, Germany	2.5%	5
Weissebier	Schneider Weisse Original Kelheim, Germany	4.9%	6.9
Cider	Thatcher's Juicy Apple Somerset, United Kingdom	4%	5.5
Cask			
Bitter	Kirkstall Best Bitter Leeds, United Kingdom	3.8%	4.7
Pale	Kirkstall Three Swords Leeds, United Kingdom	4.5%	4.7
Pale	Timothy Taylors Landlord Keighley, United Kingdom	4.1%	4.7
Guest Line	Ask your Bartender for details		

Bottle & Can

Lager	Modelo Mexico City, Mexico	4.6%	5.0
Lager	Alhambra Reserva 1925 Granada, Spain	6.4%	6.5
Lager	Noam Unfiltered Munich, Germany	5.2%	5.0
Lager	Hacker Pschorr Munich Gold Munich, Germany	5.5%	6.5
GF IPA	Saucery Huddersfield, United Kingdom	3.9%	5.5
Pale	Lancaster Bomber Blackburn, United Kingdom	4.4%	6.0
IPA	Proper Job Cornwall, United Kingdom	5.5%	6.0
IPA	Camden Eazy London, United Kingdom	5%	5.5
Belgian White	Hitachino Nest Tokyo, Japan	5.5%	5.6
Blonde	Delirium Tremens België, Belgium	8.5%	8.0

Bottle & Can

Weisse	Paulaner Munich, Germany	5.5%	6.0
Blonde	Leffe Namur, Belgium	6.6%	5.6
Trappist	Orval Orval, Belgium	6.2%	7.5
Weizenbock	Schnider Weisse Aventus Kelheim, Germany	6.2%	7.5
Cider	Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Hereford, United Kingdom	4%	5.9
Cider	Old Mout Berries & Cherries Hereford, United Kingdom	4%	5.9
Cider	Old Mout Strawberry & Appled Hereford, United Kingdom	4%	5.9
Non-Alc			
Lager	Lucky Saint London, United Kingdom	0.5%	4.5
Weisse	Paulaner Munich, Germany	0.0%	4.5
Stout	Guinness Dublin, Ireland	0.0%	5.0







teeling Small botch, local organic cream, locally roasted espresso + nutmeg

We serve a selection of classic cocktails. Please ask your bartender for details.

Wine		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chenin Blanc	Illusion South Africa	6.7	9.5	28
Pinot Grigio	Bericanto Italy	7.6	10.5	31
Sauvignon Blanc	Te Aka New Zealand	8.1	11.5	34
Picpoul De Pinet	Calmel & Joseph France	-	-	34
Albarino	Enteflores Spain	-	-	39
Chablis	Pierre Andre France	-	-	49
Sancerre	Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon France	-	-	68
Rose				
Pinotage Rosé	Inkosi South Africa	6.5	8.9	26
Malbec Rosé	Club De Campo Argentina	6.8	9.4	27

Red		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot	Via Alta Chile	6.7	9.5	29
Pinot Nior	Cramele Recas Romania SWA Bronze Award	7.6	10.5	31
Malbec	Bodega Piedra Negra Argentina	8.7	12.2	36
Rioja	Viña Cerrada Crianza Spain	-	-	34
Shiraz	Richland Black Australia	-	-	39
Cabernet Sauvignon	Bericanto Italy	-	-	43
Zinfandel	Scotto Lodi Old Vine USA	-	-	49
Pinot Noir	Joel Gott USA	-	-	68
Amarone	Casa Giona Italy	-	-	85
Sparkling				
Prosecco	Famiglia Botter Italy	-	-	35
Rosé Prosecco	Famiglia Botter Rosé Italy	-	-	40
Champagne	Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut France	-	-	90
Champagne	Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Rosé France	-	-	120
Champagne	Dom Pérignon France	-	-	280

Hot Drinks

Two Words Coffee Roasters, Liverpool Origin: Peru Notes: Toffee & Dark Chocolate Roasted right across the road on Hope Way	
Espresso Americano Flat White Cappuccino Latte	2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.9
Yorkshire Tea	2.5
Soft Drinks	
Coca-Cola Diet Coke Lemonade Juices Still Water San Pelegrino Sparkling	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0

THE **DINING ROOM**

At The Dog & Collar, our menu is a celebration of 'home'. Rooted in British produce, our dishes embrace simplicity, letting quality ingredients shine in a true pub setting.

"We work with carefully chosen producers who share our values, ensuring every ingredient has a story worth telling. Our commitment to seasonality is non-negotiable—every dish reflects the best of what's available, bringing freshness, knowledge. and maximum flavour to Liverpool."

> Livia Alarcon **Head Chef**

Visit dogandcollarpub.co.uk to book or speak to a member of our team.







Address

60 Hope st. Liverpool L1 9BZ

Email

info@dogandcollarpub.co.uk

Follow

@dogandcollarpub